KASSON TOWNSHIP SCHEDULE OF FEES

Adopted February 2, 2015, amended May 2, 2016; June 12, 2018; May 14, 2019

ACTIVITY, PERMIT OR PUBLICATION

Land Use Permit:
Land Use Permit Amendment:

Private Road Permit:

Land Split:

Site Plan Revisions:

Site Plan Revision Review by Zoning Administrator (Minor)

Site Plan Revision Review by Zoning Administrator (Major)

Review by Planning Commission at applicant-requested special meeting (Major)

Special Use Permit - Development Site Plan Review Minor & Major:

SUP - Development Site Plan Review Minor & Major - Initial Meeting

SUP - Development Site Plan Review Minor & Major - Each Subsequent Mtg
SUP Renewal (if over 3 renewals scheduled at 1 meeting)

Special Use Permit Final Issuance Inspection

Zoning Board of Appeals Petition:
Rezoning Petition - Regular or Applicant-requested Meeting:
Special Township Board Meeting:

Planned Development and Special Purpose District Application:
PD First review meeting, rezoning mtg & Development Site Plan review mtg
PD Each additional meeting beyond the first three

Sign Permit:
Professional Fireworks Display Application:

Zoning Ordinance (per copy):
Master Plan:

Residents of Township
Non-Residents of Township

* Land use permit fees are nonrefundable

* Performance guarantees may be required in some circumstances, as dictated by the

Zoning Ordinance

FEE

$75.00
$20.00

$100.00 plus Township
Engineering Costs and
Legal Review

$75.00

$200.00
$650.00
$650.00

$650.00
$650.00
$150.00
$100.00

$625.00

$1,000.00
$325.00

$2,000.00
$620.00

$40.00
$75.00

$15.00

$10.00
$20.00



