KASSON TOWNSHIP SCHEDULE OF FEES

Adopted February 2, 2015, amended May 2, 2016; June 12, 2018; May 14, 2019

ACTIVITY, PERMIT OR PUBLICATION	FEE
Land Use Permit: Land Use Permit Amendment:	\$75.00 \$20.00
Private Road Permit:	\$100.00 plus Township Engineering Costs and Legal Review
Land Split:	\$75.00
Site Plan Revisions: Site Plan Revision Review by Zoning Administrator (Minor) Site Plan Revision Review by Zoning Administrator (Major) Review by Planning Commission at applicant-requested special meeting (Major)	\$200.00 \$650.00 \$650.00
Special Use Permit - Development Site Plan Review Minor & Major: SUP - Development Site Plan Review Minor & Major - Initial Meeting SUP - Development Site Plan Review Minor & Major - Each Subsequent Mtg SUP Renewal (if over 3 renewals scheduled at 1 meeting) Special Use Permit Final Issuance Inspection	\$650.00 \$650.00 \$150.00 \$100.00
Zoning Board of Appeals Petition: Rezoning Petition - Regular or Applicant-requested Meeting: Special Township Board Meeting:	\$625.00 \$1,000.00 \$325.00
Planned Development and Special Purpose District Application: PD First review meeting, rezoning mtg & Development Site Plan review mtg PD Each additional meeting beyond the first three	\$2,000.00 \$620.00
Sign Permit: Professional Fireworks Display Application:	\$40.00 \$75.00
Zoning Ordinance (per copy): Master Plan:	\$15.00
Residents of Township Non-Residents of Township	\$10.00 \$20.00

^{*} Land use permit fees are nonrefundable

^{*} Performance guarantees may be required in some circumstances, as dictated by the Zoning Ordinance